Cheap auto cutter 80mm thermal printer
（model：OCPP-809）
Parameters:
Printing Method Thermal line printing
Printing Character
576dots/line (default),  512dots/line;
Characters :  Simplified Chinese 24x24 point, support 18030 font library, support Taiwan and HK
traditional (complex font),  ANK characters;

External Dimension190*145*145(mm)
Weight 1.60kg
Order information
P/N Description
OCPP-809-U USB, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-UR USB+Serial, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-UL USB+Lan, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-W Wifi+USB, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-URL USB+Serial+Lan, with auto cutter
OCPP-809-U USB, without auto cutter
OCPP-809-UR USB+Serial, without auto cutter
OCPP-809-UL USB+Lan, without auto cutter
OCPP-809-W Wifi+USB, without auto cutter